Place Bib# First Name
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265 Garrett
435 Tucker
430 Matt
448 Justin
394 Matt
292 Scott
264 Ashe
294 James
284 Chelsea
155 Joshua
295 Michael
450 Corbyn
293 Kameron
362 Paolo
395 Josephine
296 Leonard
421 Susan
148 Sarah
423 Aaron
361 Sarah
422 Chris
285 Teyan
287 Caiden
291 Brad
289 Eleanor
469 Tara
290 Kimberly
13 Jessica
298 Nora
451 Ronda
428 Candace
300 Amy
299 Cathy
286 Cailei
408 Shelley
399 Jeffrey
147 Jaclyn
297 Gordon
288 Amber
Susan
Thomas
Mariah
J Scott
Damon
Mark
Mary

Last Name
Love
HOULIHAN
Rock
Svec
Winter
Sneddon
Sperry
LeFevre
Dana
Sisolak
Wombolt
Svec
Kershaw
Gerbasi
Daggett
Wombolt
Waukon
Sisolak
Redland
Leiby
Perez
Dabney
Cummins
Coutant
Kindness
Biggins
Kershaw

Torgerson-Lundin

Phelps
Vukasin
Rock
McManus
Bentz
Cummins
Jansen
Jansen
Laferriere
Jackson
Cummins
Balter-Reitz
Becker
Cattaneo
Chapman
Eastman
Hovland
Owen
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Age Team

23 Swiggity Swooty Crew

16 Soup Kitchen

37

38

32 Swiggity Swooty Crew

54

16 Soup Kitchen

15 Soup Kitchen

34 YVDP

16

36

13

43

49 Swiggity Swooty Crew

33 Lady BATRs

61

42 3 Moms + DD

14

39 3 Moms + DD

25

41 3 Moms + DD

14 Greasy Mouth Runners
14 Greasy Mouth Runners
59

38 Greasy Mouth Runners
40 3 Moms + DD

40 Lady BATRs

35 Lady BATRs

61 Speed Sold Separately

49 Lady BATRs

38 Lady BATRs

52 Speed Sold Separately

56 Speed Sold Separately

16 Greasy Mouth Runners
27

27

33

67

37 Greasy Mouth Runners
52 Speed Sold Separately

27

23

41

27

21 Swiggity Swooty Crew

26 YVDP

Club
BATR

BATR
BATR
BATR
YRR

YVDP

YRR

BATR

BATR

BATR
YRR

BATR
YRR

YRR

BATR
BATR
BATR
BATR
BATR

BATR

BATR

YVDP

Time
17:57
18:31
18:44
18:53
19:54
20:04
20:14
20:27
20:38
21:41
22:13
22:21
22:24
23:00
25:12
26:07
26:12
26:13
26:14
26:28
26:43
26:45
27:42
29:48
29:53
29:57
30:00
30:55
30:58
31:03
32:37
33:57
34:37
37:32
38:44
38:45
39:47
44:19
47:33
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



Lynnette Seng F 27 DNS
Amber Williams F 30 YVDP DNS



